Musikschule Leipzig „J. S. Bach“ / FB Tanz / Saal 3.12 - Petersstraße / Schuljahr 2024/ 2025

	Beginn
	Montag
	Dienstag
	Mittwoch
	Donnerstag
	Freitag

	14:00
	
	
	
	
	

	14:15
	Klasse 2D

Grundstufe
14:15 – 15:15

Beate Gehrisch
	
	
	
	

	14:30
	
	
	Klasse 2D

Grundstufe
14:30 – 15:30

Beate Gehrisch
	
	

	14:45
	
	
	
	
	

	15:00
	
	
	
	Klasse 2B

Grundstufe
15:00 – 16:15

Makena Milani
	

	15:15
	Klasse 6B

Ballett

15:15 – 16:45

Beate Gehrisch
	
	
	
	

	15:30
	
	
	Klasse 7B

Ballett

15:30 – 17:00

Beate Gehrisch
	
	

	15:45
	
	Kindertanz 1
15:45 – 16:30

Beate Gehrisch
	
	
	

	16:00
	
	
	
	
	

	16:15
	
	
	
	Klasse 2A

Grundstufe
16:15 – 17:30

Makena Milani
	

	16:30
	
	
	
	
	

	16:45
	Klasse 10

Ballett
16:45 – 18:15

Beate Gehrisch
	Klasse 6C

Ballett
16:45 – 18:15

Beate Gehrisch
	
	
	

	17:00
	
	
	Klasse 7A

Ballett
17:00 – 18:30

Beate Gehrisch
	
	

	17:15
	
	
	
	
	

	17:30
	
	
	
	Klasse 5

Ballett
17:30 – 19:00

Makena Milani
	

	17:45
	
	
	
	
	

	18:00
	
	
	
	
	

	18:15
	Oberstufe1B

Ballett
18:15 – 19:45

Beate Gehrisch
	Klasse 11C

Ballett
18:15 – 19:45

Beate Gehrisch
	
	
	

	18:30
	
	
	Klasse 9

Ballett
18:30 – 20:00

Beate Gehrisch
	
	

	18:45
	
	
	
	
	

	19:00
	
	
	
	
	

	19:15
	
	
	
	
	

	19:30
	
	
	
	
	

	19:45
	Oberstufe

Ensemble

Ballett
19:45 – 21:00

Beate Gehrisch
	
	
	
	

	20:00
	
	
	
	
	

	20:15
	
	
	
	
	

	20:30
	
	
	
	
	

	20:45
	
	
	
	
	

	21:00
	
	
	
	
	

	21:15
	
	
	
	
	

	21:30
	Kindertanz 1
Vorbereitungsklasse für Kinder 4 +5 Jahre

	
	

	21:45
	
	
	

	22:00
	
	
	

	22:15
	
	
	

	22:30
	
	
	


